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Day 1

Session
Time

9:00 -

9:40 -
10:20 -
11:00 -
11:40 -
12:20 -
13:00 -
13:40 -

Session
Time
16:00 -
16:40 -
17:20 -
18:00 -
18:40 -
19:20 -
20:00 -
20:40 -
21:20 -

Day 2
Session
Time

9:00 -

9:40 -
10:20 -
11:00 -
11:40 -
12:20 -
13:00 -
13:40 -

Session
Time
16:00 -
16:40 -
17:20 -
18:00 -
18:40 -
19:20 -
20:00 -
20:40 -
21:20 -

Table Tennis

Competition Schedule Event Details

Version: 2.01
Wed 25 Aug

TTEO1 Start: 9:00 End: 14:20

Total Event name
9:40 0:40 Men’s and Women’s Singles - qualification
10:20 0:40 Men’s and Women’s Singles - qualification
11:00 0:40 Men’s and Women'’s Singles - qualification
11:40 0:40 Men’s and Women’s Singles - qualification
12:20 0:40 Men’s Singles - qualification
13:00 0:40 Men’s and Women’s Singles - qualification
13:40 0:40 Men’s and Women’s Singles - qualification
14:20 0:40 Men’s Singles - qualification
TTEO02 Start: 16:00 End: 22:00

Total Eventname
16:40 0:40 Women’s Singles - qualification
17:20 0:40 Men’s Singles - qualification
18:00 0:40 Men’s and Women’s Singles - qualification
18:40 0:40 Women’s Singles - qualification
19:20 0:40 Men’s and Women’s Singles - qualification
20:00 0:40 Men’s Singles - qualification
20:40 0:40 Men’s and Women'’s Singles - qualification
21:20 0:40 Women'’s Singles - qualification
22:00 0:40 Women'’s Singles - qualification

Thu 26 Aug

TTEO3 Start: 9:00 End: 14:20

Total Event name
9:40 0:40 Men’s Singles - qualification
10:20 0:40 Men’s and Women’s Singles - qualification
11:00 0:40 Men’s and Women’s Singles - qualification
11:40 0:40 Men’s Singles - qualification
12:20 0:40 Men’s and Women’s Singles - qualification
13:00 0:40 Men’s and Women’s Singles - qualification(”
13:40 0:40 Women’s Singles - qualification
14:20 0:40 Men’s Singles - qualification
TTEO04 Start: 16:00 End: 22:00

Total Event name
16:40 0:40 Men’s Singles - qualification
17:20 0:40 Men’s and Women’s Singles - qualification
18:00 0:40 Men’s and Women’s Singles - qualification
18:40 0:40 Men’s Singles - qualification
19:20 0:40 Men’s and Women’s Singles - qualification
20:00 0:40 Men’s Singles - qualification
20:40 0:40 Men’s and Women’s Singles - qualification
21:20 0:40 Men’s and Women’s Singles - qualification

22:00 0:40 Men’s Singles - qualification

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

WS9,MS3
MS9,MS3,WS3
MS9,WS6,WS3
MS8,WS6,MS2
MS8,MS2,MS5
WS8,WS4,MS5
MS6,WS4
MS6,MS1

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

WS11,W81-2
MS10,MS4
MS10,WS7,WS5,MS4
WS10,WS7,WS5,WS3,
MS11,WS3

MS7,MS3
MS7,MS3,WS4
WS9,WS4

Ws8

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

MS9,MS4
MS9,WS6,MS4,MS5
MS8,WS6,MS5,MS2
MS8,MS2
MS6,WS1-2
MS6,WS5,WS4
WS11,Ws4
MS11,MS1

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

MS10,MS2
MS10,WS7,MS2,MS5
WS10,WS7,MS5MS4
MS7,MS4
MS7,WS1-2
MS9,MS3
MS9,WS6,MS3,WS3
MS8,WS6,WS3

MS8



Day 3

Session
Time

9:00 -

9:40 -
10:20 -
11:00 -
11:40 -
12:20 -
13:00 -
13:40 -

Session
Time
16:00 -
16:40 -
17:20 -
18:00 -
18:40 -
19:20 -
20:00 -
20:40 -
21:20 -

Day 4
Session
Time

9:00 -

9:40 -
10:20 -
11:00 -
11:40 -
12:20 -
13:00 -
13:40 -
14:20 -

Session
Time

16:30 -
17:15 -
18:00 -
18:15 -
19:00 -
19:15 -
20:00 -
20:15 -
21:00 -
21:15 -

TTEO5

9:40

10:20
11:00
11:40
12:20
13:00
13:40
14:20

TTEO06

16:40
17:20
18:00
18:40
19:20
20:00
20:40
21:20
22:00

TTEO7

9:40

10:20
11:00
11:40
12:20
13:00
13:40
14:20
15:00

TTEO8

17:15
18:00
18:15
19:00
19:15
20:00
20:15
21:00
21:15
21:30

Total
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40

Total
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40

Total
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40

Total
0:45
0:45
0:15
0:45
0:15
0:45
0:15
0:45
0:15
0:15

Fri 27 Aug
Start: 9:00 End: 14:20

Event name

Women’s Singles - qualification

Men’s Singles - qualification

Men’s Singles - qualification

Men’s and Women’s Singles - qualification

Men’s Singles - qualification

Men’s Singles qualification and Women'’s Singles quarter-finals
Men’s and Women'’s Singles - qualification

Men’s and Women'’s Singles - qualification

Start: 16:00 End: 22:00

Event name
Men'’s Singles qualification and Men’s Singles quarter-finals

Men’s and Women’s Singles qualification and Women'’s Singles quarter-finals

Women’s Singles qualification and Men'’s Singles quarter-finals
Men’s Singles qualification and Men’s Singles quarter-finals
Men’s Singles qualification and Women'’s Singles quarter-finals
Men’s and Women’s Singles quarter-finals

Men’s Singles quarter-finals

Men’s Singles quarter-finals

Men’s Singles quarter-finals

Sat 28 Aug
Start: 9:00 End: 15:00

Event name

Men’s Singles quarter-finals and Men’s Singles semi-finals
Women'’s Singles quarter-finals and Women'’s Singles semi-finals
Men'’s Singles quarter-finals and Men’s Singles semi-finals

Men’s and Women'’s Singles semi-finals

Men’s and Women’s Singles semi-finals

Men’s and Women'’s Singles semi-finals

Men’s and Women’s Singles semi-finals

Men’s and Women'’s Singles semi-finals

Men’s and Women’s Singles semi-finals

Start: 16:30 End: 21:30

Event name

Women’s Singles final

Men’s Singles final

Women'’s Singles victory Ceremony
Men'’s Singles final

Men’s Singles victory Ceremony
Women’s Singles final

Men’s Singles victory Ceremony
Men’s Singles final

Women’s Singles victory Ceremony
Men’s Singles victory Ceremony

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

WS9,WS5
MS6,MS1
MS6,MS2
WS8,WS4,MS3
MS11,MS3
MS7,WS1-2
MS7,WS3
WS11,MS4

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

MS10,MS1
MS10,WS7,WS5
WS10,WS7,MS5
MS8,MS2
MS8,WS6,WS3
MS6,WS4,
MS9,MS3
MS11,MS4

MS7

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

MS8,MS4
WS7,WS10,WS4
MS10,MS3
MS6,WS11,WS3
MS7,WS8,MS2
MS9,WS9,WS1-2
WS6,MS11,WS5
MS8,WS10,MS5
MS10,WS7,MS1

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

WS11
MS6
WS11
MS3
MS6
WS1-2
MS3
MS9
WS1-2
MS9



Day 5
Session
Time
10:00 -
10:45 -
11:30 -
11:45 -
12:30 -
12:45 -
13:30 -
13:45 -

Session
Time
16:00 -
16:45 -
17:30 -
17:45 -
18:30 -
18:45 -
19:30 -
19:45 -

Day 6
Session
Time
10:00 -
10:45 -
11:30 -
11:45 -
12:30 -
12:45 -
13:30 -
13:45 -

Session
Time
16:00 -
16:45 -
17:30 -
17:45 -
18:30 -
18:45 -
19:30 -
19:45 -

TTEO9

10:45
11:30
11:45
12:30
12:45
13:30
13:45
14:00

TTE10

16:45
17:30
17:45
18:30
18:45
19:30
19:45
20:00

TTE11

10:45
11:30
11:45
12:30
12:45
13:30
13:45
14:00

TTE12

16:45
17:30
17:45
18:30
18:45
19:30
19:45
20:00

Total
0:45
0:45
0:15
0:45
0:15
0:45
0:15
0:15

Total
0:45
0:45
0:15
0:45
0:15
0:45
0:15
0:15

Total
0:45
0:45
0:15
0:45
0:15
0:45
0:15
0:15

Total
0:45
0:45
0:15
0:45
0:15
0:45
0:15
0:15

Sun 29 Aug
Start: 10:00 End: 14:00

Event name

Men’s Singles final

Women'’s Singles final

Men’s Singles victory Ceremony
Men'’s Singles final

Women’s Singles victory Ceremony
Women’s Singles final

Men’s Singles victory Ceremony
Women'’s Singles victory Ceremony

Start: 16:00 End: 20:00

Event name

Women'’s Singles final

Women'’s Singles final

Women’s Singles victory Ceremony
Men’s Singles final

Women’s Singles victory Ceremony
Men'’s Singles final

Men’s Singles victory Ceremony
Men’s Singles victory Ceremony

Mon 30 Aug
Start: 10:00 End: 14:00

Event name

Women’s Singles final

Men’s Singles final

Women'’s Singles victory Ceremony
Women’s Singles final

Men’s Singles victory Ceremony
Men’s Singles final

Women’s Singles victory Ceremony
Men’s Singles victory Ceremony

Start: 16:00 End: 20:00

Event name

Men’s Singles final

Men’s Singles final

Men’s Singles victory Ceremony
Women’s Singles final

Men’s Singles victory Ceremony
Women'’s Singles final

Women’s Singles victory Ceremony
Women’s Singles victory Ceremony

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

MS5
WS4
MS5
MS7
Ws4
Ws8
MS7
Ws8

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

WS5
WS3
WS5
MS11
WS3
MS10
MS11
MS10

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

WS6
MS8
WS6
WS7
MS8
MS1

Ws7
MS1

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

MS2
MS4
MS2
WS9
MS4
WS10
WS9
WS10



Day 7
Session
Time

10:00 -
11:30 -
13:00 -

Session
Time

16:30 -

18:00 -

19:30 -

Day 8
Session
Time

10:00 -
12:00 -
14:.00 -

Session
Time

17:30 -
19:30 -

Day 9
Session

Time

10:00 -
11:30 -
13:00 -
14:30 -

Session
Time

17:00 -
18:30 -
20:00 -

Day 10

Time

10:00 -
11:30 -
13:00 -
14:30 -

Session
Time

17:00 -
18:30 -
20:00 -

TTE13

11:30
13:00
14:30

TTE14

18:00
19:30
21:00

TTE15

12:00
14:00
16:00

TTE16

19:30
21:30

TTE17

11:30
13:00
14:30
15:30

TTE18

18:30
20:00
21:00

TTE19

11:30
13:00
14:30
15:30

TTE20

18:30
20:00
21:00

Total
1:30
1:30
1:30

Total
1:30
1:30
1:30

Total
2:00
2:00
2:00

Total
2:00
2:00

Total
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:00

Total
1:30
1:30
1:00

Total
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:00

Total
1:30
1:30
1:00

Tue 31 Aug
Start: 10:00 End: 14:30
Event name

Men’s and Women’s Team round1
Men’s and Women’s Team round1
Men’s Team round1

Start: 16:30 End: 21:00

Event name

Men’s and Women’s Team quarter-finals
Men’s and Women'’s Team quarter-finals
Men’s Team quarter-finals

Wed 1 Sep
Start: 10:00 End: 16:00
Event name

Men’s and Women'’s Team quarter-finals
Men’s and Women’s Team quarter-finals
Men’s and Women’s Team semi-finals

Start: 17:30 End: 21:30

Event name

Men’s and Women’s Team semi-finals
Men’s Team semi-finals

Thu 2 Sep
Start: 10:00 End: 15:30
Event name

Men’s Team finals

Women’s Team finals

Women’s Team finals

Men’s and Women’s Team victory Ceremony

Start: 17:00 End: 21:00
Event name

Men’s Team finals
Men’s Team finals
Men’s Team victory Ceremony

Fri 3 Sep
Start: 10:00 End: 15:30
Event name

Women’s Team finals

Women’s Team finals

Men’s Team finals

Men’s and Women’s Team victory Ceremony

Start: 17:00 End: 21:00
Event name

Men’s Team finals
Men’s Team finals
Men’s Team victory Ceremony

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

MT9-10,WT6-8,MT4-5WT4-5
MT8,WT9-10,MT3,WT1-3,
MT6-7,MT1-2

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

MT9-10,WT6-8,MT4-5WT1-3
MT9-10,WT6-8,MT4-5WT1-3
MT8,MT1-2

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

MT6-7,WT9-10,WT4-5
MT6-7,WT9-10,MT3
MT9-10, WT6-8, WT1-3,MT4-5

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

MT8, WT9-10,WT4-5MT1-2,
MT6-7,MT3

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

MT4-5
WT6-8
WT1-3
MT4-5, WT6-8, WT1-3

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

MT8
MT3
MT8, MT3

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

WT9-10

WT4-5

MT6-7

WT9-10, WT4-5MT6-7

Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

MT1-2
MT9-10
MT1-2,MT9-10



